|mﬂnom Prénom

2018
RYDER CUP

Brut / Net : Net

Ll

BREGNIAS Bernard
BREGNIAS Danielle
MARIANI Jean Michel
DEFOUR Christian

MOREAU Jean-Claude

GAUBERTIER Jean Claude

GAUBERTIER Régine
MARTINEAU Paul

BOUILLOC Fréedérique
GIRAUD Patrick
SIFFER Jacky
BELLIOT Jean-Daniel

ROSSARY Laurent
DEFRANOUX Daniel
CROSATO Jacques
GERBIER Pierre

DOYEUX Patrice
MASSARDIER Emile
CHANIAL Florence
EXBRAYAT Serge

CAZALI Alain
CABERO Ignace
CAZALI Micheline
CHANUT Fabienne

MICHEL Théo

GUILLAUMOND Jean Marc

VILLARD Frédéric
GUILLAUMOND Monique

BONNY René
VIGOUROUX Alain
VIDAL Catherine
PARRAT Jean-Frangois

Sexe | Mixte

Liste de resultats

FINALE CONDAMIN
Classement Net
Série(s) : Toutes
Tour1/1
' Club de licence N
ETANGS FRA
ETANGS ’ FRA
ETANGS FRA
ETANGS FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
SUPERFLU FRA
BORDS DE LOIRE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ETANGS FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST CLAIR FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
ST ETIENNE FRA
PLAINE FRA
PLAINE FRA
PLAINE FRA
PLAINE FRA

21,2
30,5
30,5
31,0
15,5
18,3
22,3
32,7
13,7
15,2
18,2
18,4
16,0
16,8
29,0
o4
10,9
13,5
18,5
18,6
15,0
15,5
23,8
25,2
221
22,6
228
33,9
12,2
13,0
184
19,2

ffgolf”

Date : 29/10/2019

Nat  Index Hcp  Net

14 48
9 48
7 46
10 46
6 46
9 45
12 45
6 45



Rang Nom-Prénom  Clubdelicence

9 AGATI Jean-Pierre STCLAR
COLAS DES FRANCS Yves ST CLAR
PONSONNET Odile ST CLAIR
COLAS DES FRANCS Dominique ST CLARR

10  UJHELYI Paul BORDS DE LOIRE
OSTYN Bruno BORDS DE LOIRE
MARECHET Gerard BORDS DE LOIRE
COLLANGE Gilles BORDS DE LOIRE

11 HUGON Jean Pierre FOREZ
PERRET Gerard FOREZ
MARECHET Marie-Christine FOREZ
VACHER Daniel FOREZ

12 ROUX Ghislaine CHAMPLONG |
GAILLARD Henri CHAMPLONG
DABOUSSY Philippe CHAMPLONG
MATILLON Robert CHAMPLONG

13  VEDECHE Christian SUPERFLU
GUINAND Philippe SUPERFLU
MOTHE Jean-Jacques SUPERFLU
MOTHE Maite SUPERFLU

14  SERRA Georges ST ETIENNE
NICOL Georges-Samuel ST ETIENNE
MURGUE Monique ST ETIENNE
NICOL Marie Rachel ST ETIENNE

15  GIMET René BORDS DE LOIRE
GAUTHIER Jean-Claude BORDS DE LOIRE
FORISSIER Bernard BORDS DE LOIRE
CORDIER Gerard BORDS DE LOIRE

16 BAISSAT Serge SUPERFLU
HENRIET Thierry SUPERFLU
ILIESCOU Doina SUPERFLU
DUGUEY Pascal SUPERFLLU

17  FAURE BACQUET Michel FOREZ
DIETSCH Jean Marc FOREZ
FAURE BACQUET Nicole FOREZ
DIETSCH Annick FOREZ

18 LAVEILLE Michel ST ETIENNE
LAFOND Daniel ST ETIENNE
MONCHALIN Murielle ST ETIENNE
LAFOND Nicole ST ETIENNE

19  RADAMEL Michel SUPERFLU
TRAMBOQUZE Gérard SUPERFLU
COTTIER Pierre SUPERFLU
SCATAMACCHIA Patrice SUPERFLU

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

14,4
14,9
16,5
17,6
130
224
238

9,8
114
114
11,7
10,3
124
13,0
18,8
13,5
15,9
18,5
32,3
20,3
23,2
25,9
26,4
24,8
33,5
41
48

8,4

16,5
17,2
20,6
17,5
18,5
18,7
19,5
21,5
22,5
254
26,9
70

94

11,2
13,0

10

12

16

12

Hop  Net

43



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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GACHET André
DIEMER Jean-Pierre
GACHET Monique
DIEMER Christiane

MARTINEZ Antonio

SCHNELLA Georges
PEZON Bruno

BARBIER Marc

ABRIAL Roland
BRIARD Daniel
BOUHEY Alain
GUIGAL Martine

VINCENT Andre

PIGNET Frédéric
EPARVIER Jean Jacques
PIEGAY Jean-Marc

JOURDAIN Patrick
DULAC Jean-Claude
BOUCHARDON Marcel
CHEUCLE Noelle

KENNEDY lan

AMER Hassane

BOUTEYRE Jean
DEVOUASSOUD Jean Pierre

RANGHEARD Philippe
MAUREL Michel
EXBRAYAT Michel
MALECOT Daniel

BONNET Gilbert
COMBET Jean-Jacques
ICART Philippe
RICHARD Patrick

ST ETIENNE
ST ETIENNE
ST ETIENNE

ET_E_TJ.EHHE

PUY EN VELAY
PUY EN VELAY
PUY EN VELAY
PUY EN VELAY

ST CLAIR
ST CLAIR
ST CLAIR
ST CLAIR

ETANGS ‘
ETANGS
ETANGS
ETANGS

CHAMBON/LIGNON
CHAMBON/LIGNON
CHAMBON/LIGNON
CHAMBONI/LIGNON

CHAMPLONG
CHAMPLONG
CHAMPLONG
CHAMPLONG

CHAMBON/LIGNON
CHAMBON/LIGNON
CHAMBON/LIGNON
CHAMBON/LIGNON

PLAINE
PLAINE
FLAINE
PLAINE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

13

42

41

39

33
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